
ADMIN Sean Erickson Blue Army 612-940-6542 sean.erickson@mapsouthhockey.com
ADMIN Laura Lazan Hometown Hockey 612-964-5376 laura@hometownhockeymn.com
ADMIN Adam Carlson MN Hockey Club 952-220-9709 minnesotahockeyclub@gmail.com
ADMIN Eric Wenkus MN Hockey Club 651-247-6081 ericwenkus@icloud.com
ADMIN Dave Brown MN Lakers 763-228-9252 rogerscoachbrown@gmail.com
ADMIN Ben Monahan MN Lakers 612-703-9178 mnlakershockey@gmail.com
ADMIN Johan Kling MN Lakers 612-2145957 johanmkling19@gmail.com
ADMIN Lynden Medlin Northern Wings 218-343-5030 lynden.medlin@gmail.com
ADMIN Dave Moline Northern Wings 218-428-8432 david.moline@moline.com
ADMIN Rich Dean SDP 612-791-1974 Richard.Dean@target.com
ADMIN Travis Collins Thieves 701-371-1798 t.e.collins@hotmail.com
ADMIN Tera Collins Thieves 701-361-5916 thievesaaahockeyclub@gmail.com
ADMIN Rob Gramer True North Warriors 701-371-9497 rob@moorheadyouthhockey.com
ADMIN Sara Weis MN Lakers 612-716-0728 srw4275@gmail.com

ADMIN Rachel Wise YHH 218-409-1370 rcwise27@gmail.com
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